
Nat.Team No. Name Class GC1 GT1 GC2 GT2
SG 

SUM
D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 D2 F2 C2 RF2 RB SG RF1 RF2 RB SUM TOTAL PLACE

Friends Team 38 Varga, Andras MAN 24 22 24 25 95 50 50 50 46 196 50 50 48 148 48 380 196 148 48 772

42 Tomáš, Staňek MAN 20 25 25 22 92 50 50 50 49 199 50 50 50 150 50 368 199 150 50 767

41 Šlechta, Martin MAN 20 23 25 19 87 50 50 50 50 200 50 50 50 150 49 348 200 150 49 747

40 Tichavský, Marian MAN 22 21 24 22 89 49 50 47 45 191 45 49 49 143 46 356 191 143 46 736

39 Zázvorka , Pavel SEN 24 22 21 24 91 49 38 50 46 183 40 47 48 135 47 364 183 135 47 729

37 Nagy, Štefan MAN 23 20 24 24 91 49 50 49 29 177 49 48 49 146 33 364 177 146 33 720

Finland 27 Määttänen, Ville MAN 23 22 22 23 90 50 48 49 48 195 50 47 50 147 47 360 195 147 47 749

30 Seppä, Pekka MAN 23 22 20 24 89 49 47 49 48 193 50 49 50 149 49 356 193 149 49 747

28 Laine, Marko MAN 22 24 22 23 91 50 48 48 32 178 50 50 50 150 42 364 178 150 42 734

26 Kyntäjä, Timo MAN 23 17 23 24 87 50 50 49 46 195 50 47 50 147 41 348 195 147 41 731

29 Höckert, Christian MAN 22 23 19 23 87 50 47 47 50 194 49 45 48 142 44 348 194 142 44 728

25 Skata, Ronnie MAN 22 20 20 23 85 50 50 49 48 197 50 49 50 149 42 340 197 149 42 728

Lithuania 6 Vaidilauskas, Rokas MAN 23 19 24 21 87 50 47 49 48 194 50 49 50 149 46 348 194 149 46 737

3 Zykas, Tomas MAN 23 20 23 23 89 50 49 47 36 182 49 48 49 146 33 356 182 146 33 717

4 Petrusin, Igor MAN 22 21 20 20 83 49 49 45 48 191 49 48 50 147 46 332 191 147 46 716

1 Jurkus, Stasys MAN 24 18 19 23 84 49 47 47 44 187 49 48 50 147 43 336 187 147 43 713

5 Junknevičius, Gintaras MAN 22 20 22 18 82 48 48 49 33 178 50 50 49 149 34 328 178 149 34 689

2 Norkus, Žygimantas MAN 22 20 20 22 84 49 48 50 27 174 50 45 38 133 46 336 174 133 46 689

Purnavu Muiža 78 Turkopulis, Mārtiņš MAN 21 21 21 23 86 50 50 50 47 197 50 50 50 150 48 344 197 150 48 739

73 Zandbergs, Jānis MAN 20 22 21 24 87 50 50 43 48 191 50 49 50 149 50 348 191 149 50 738

75 Gangis, Martins MAN 19 20 23 20 82 50 50 48 47 195 49 50 50 149 33 328 195 149 33 705

74 Lapiņš, Uldis SEN 20 20 21 23 84 50 49 39 45 183 50 49 32 131 43 336 183 131 43 693

76 Sudakovs, Pēteris MAN 20 20 23 20 83 49 43 48 31 171 48 48 47 143 32 332 171 143 32 678

77 Didze, Kristaps MAN 16 19 14 16 65 50 50 49 36 185 49 49 50 148 47 260 185 148 47 640

Debeikiai 23 Murnikovas, Ruslanas MAN 20 17 20 20 77 49 50 50 49 198 50 50 50 150 46 308 198 150 46 702

20 Pipiras, Dalius MAN 19 17 22 18 76 50 50 50 43 193 50 50 50 150 36 304 193 150 36 683

22 Milys, Dainius MAN 20 19 18 19 76 49 49 50 37 185 50 46 50 146 45 304 185 146 45 680

24 Stuglys, Raimundas MAN 16 15 14 24 69 50 43 49 37 179 50 49 50 149 40 276 179 149 40 644

19 Viršilas, Vidmantas MAN 18 14 18 19 69 50 37 47 45 179 50 42 49 141 36 276 179 141 36 632

21 Želnys, Vidmantas SEN 13 14 14 19 60 50 41 49 48 188 50 50 50 150 43 240 188 150 43 621

EHUNT pereinamoji Taurė 2023

2023 Birželio 3-4d. EHUNT šaudymo centras - Švenčionys

RESULTS BY TEAMS (by 5 best shooters results)

Team Shotgun Riffle Combi

3751 1

3341 5

3689 2

3572 3

3553 4



Nat.Team No. Name Class GC1 GT1 GC2 GT2
SG 

SUM
D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 D2 F2 C2 RF2 RB SG RF1 RF2 RB SUM TOTAL PLACE

EHUNT pereinamoji Taurė 2023

2023 Birželio 3-4d. EHUNT šaudymo centras - Švenčionys

RESULTS BY TEAMS (by 5 best shooters results)

Team Shotgun Riffle Combi

3751 1

TELŠE 7 Pundzius, Artūras MAN 19 17 21 18 75 49 49 49 48 195 49 43 49 141 38 300 195 141 38 674

8 Šarkauskas, Laurynas MAN 22 18 20 22 82 48 39 38 38 163 49 48 48 145 37 328 163 145 37 673

11 Toliautas, Andrius MAN 17 19 19 20 75 50 49 47 39 185 48 48 50 146 29 300 185 146 29 660

9 Riškus, Dangeras MAN 23 17 21 17 78 50 38 47 33 168 50 41 46 137 37 312 168 137 37 654

12 Kreišmontas, Dalius MAN 22 14 21 21 78 42 31 45 38 156 42 38 37 117 43 312 156 117 43 628

10 Šlentneris, Ramūnas MAN 17 14 15 19 65 48 39 50 37 174 45 40 39 124 30 260 174 124 30 588

Žemaitija 63 Viršila, Algirdas MAN 18 22 18 21 79 50 50 48 47 195 50 48 50 148 41 316 195 148 41 700

65 Daržinskas, Sigitas MAN 22 21 21 21 85 48 48 44 37 177 43 47 45 135 37 340 177 135 37 689

62 Urbonas, Vilius MAN 24 18 20 22 84 48 49 38 23 158 50 47 47 144 30 336 158 144 30 668

61 Venckus, Algimantas SEN 14 17 20 21 72 50 49 44 39 182 50 50 50 150 35 288 182 150 35 655

64 Sungaila, Svajūnas MAN 17 15 20 12 64 48 40 47 32 167 47 33 34 114 28 256 167 114 28 565

66 Jedlickij, Martin MAN 0 8 11 9 28 35 19 38 22 114 19 3 32 54 17 112 114 54 17 297

Molėtai 57 Maselis, Domas MAN 23 19 21 18 81 49 40 48 26 163 46 48 47 141 34 324 163 141 34 662

60 Andriūnas, Laurynas MAN 16 15 23 16 70 48 47 47 47 189 49 49 42 140 45 280 189 140 45 654

55 Kraujelis, Andrius MAN 19 16 18 19 72 42 48 47 47 184 50 29 48 127 44 288 184 127 44 643

56 Žižys, Mindaugas MAN 19 15 19 25 78 50 42 40 18 150 50 50 47 147 28 312 150 147 28 637

59 Andrukonis, Virgilijus MAN 13 12 20 18 63 49 48 50 43 190 49 48 49 146 23 252 190 146 23 611

58 Čereška, Arvydas SEN 21 16 11 15 63 41 43 37 37 158 20 37 29 86 36 252 158 86 36 532

Kaunas 36 Tamošiūnas, Mindaugas MAN 16 18 18 22 74 50 48 50 47 195 48 49 48 145 47 296 195 145 47 683

32 Paulavičius, Mantas MAN 20 20 18 18 76 49 48 45 43 185 49 49 39 137 36 304 185 137 36 662

31 Morkevičius, Matas MAN 22 16 22 18 78 49 29 49 30 157 47 37 30 114 34 312 157 114 34 617

34 Lapinskas, Vidmantas MAN 11 17 8 19 55 49 49 49 47 194 47 47 50 144 47 220 194 144 47 605

35 Stanislovaitytė, Gabija LAD 23 14 21 17 75 36 40 12 28 116 48 37 41 126 44 300 116 126 44 586

33 Augustinavičius, Marius MAN 7 14 7 13 41 50 22 25 21 118 37 30 37 104 34 164 118 104 34 420

Anykščiai 67 Katliorius, Audrius MAN 15 20 18 21 74 50 49 48 47 194 50 49 49 148 49 296 194 148 49 687

72 Kazlauskas, Aloyzas SEN 18 18 16 16 68 46 40 38 36 160 45 47 50 142 39 272 160 142 39 613

71 Ragauskas, Andrius MAN 15 18 14 17 64 48 48 44 39 179 50 37 44 131 43 256 179 131 43 609

68 Prichodko, Andrius MAN 11 13 16 13 53 49 46 49 42 186 49 41 47 137 34 212 186 137 34 569

70 Petraitis, Mažvydas MAN 7 12 10 22 51 49 46 47 25 167 49 44 48 141 34 204 167 141 34 546

69 Kovoliūnas, Mindaugas MAN 12 5 14 9 40 49 49 49 42 189 49 40 47 136 42 160 189 136 42 527

3153

3289 6

9

3207 8

3277 7

3024 10



Nat.Team No. Name Class GC1 GT1 GC2 GT2
SG 

SUM
D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 D2 F2 C2 RF2 RB SG RF1 RF2 RB SUM TOTAL PLACE

EHUNT pereinamoji Taurė 2023

2023 Birželio 3-4d. EHUNT šaudymo centras - Švenčionys

RESULTS BY TEAMS (by 5 best shooters results)

Team Shotgun Riffle Combi

3751 1

Mažeikiai 89 Raicevičius, Vilius MAN 21 20 17 18 76 50 46 50 45 191 50 50 48 148 49 304 191 148 49 692

85 Gaižauskas, Virgilijus MAN 18 16 18 17 69 43 39 46 32 160 46 32 46 124 26 276 160 124 26 586

90 Daugėla, Algimantas MAN 18 16 15 17 66 40 37 43 9 129 45 43 45 133 38 264 129 133 38 564

87 Misevičius, Andrius MAN 18 16 22 19 75 41 9 30 18 98 47 28 36 111 24 300 98 111 24 533

88 Ungeitis, Laurius MAN 12 16 12 17 57 47 39 43 38 167 40 39 30 109 27 228 167 109 27 531

86 Sukuris, Mindaugas MAN 10 14 9 12 45 42 36 43 31 152 46 47 47 140 35 180 152 140 35 507

TELŠE II 17 Petrulis, Ramūnas MAN 24 19 21 22 86 49 22 50 27 148 40 18 49 107 31 344 148 107 31 630

16 Bugys, Donatas MAN 18 19 13 21 71 48 49 47 8 152 48 42 29 119 27 284 152 119 27 582

15 Rapalis, Paulius MAN 14 15 14 13 56 47 46 44 39 176 42 47 46 135 37 224 176 135 37 572

18 Rimka, Darius MAN 21 15 24 19 79 46 23 45 9 123 47 29 16 92 27 316 123 92 27 558

14 Monstavičius, Vidas MAN 16 18 11 15 60 47 38 37 27 149 45 38 46 129 26 240 149 129 26 544

13 Urbonas, Žilvinas MAN 11 13 17 20 61 49 26 29 33 137 33 30 33 96 32 244 137 96 32 509

Medžioklis 83 Sadauskas, Povilas MAN 17 15 14 20 66 47 47 48 27 169 48 39 49 136 21 264 169 136 21 590

84 Blažys, Česlovas SEN 19 10 15 14 58 48 50 39 33 170 50 50 46 146 34 232 170 146 34 582

81 Tamulienė, Živilė LAD 10 12 15 12 49 40 39 29 26 134 47 47 48 142 26 196 134 142 26 498

82 Grochiackis, Stanislovas MAN 12 20 17 17 66 48 1 32 29 110 39 29 30 98 26 264 110 98 26 498

79 Baužė, Lina LAD 15 15 11 19 60 38 18 25 25 106 46 19 20 85 34 240 106 85 34 465

80 Bauža, Vytautas MAN 13 13 19 21 66 28 4 21 0 53 24 7 48 79 28 264 53 79 28 424

EHUNT šaudymo 44 Galadij, Vitalij MAN 21 15 23 19 78 40 9 41 36 126 49 18 22 89 33 312 126 89 33 560

centras 46 Abromavičius, Almantas MAN 18 15 19 19 71 31 24 36 39 130 47 46 32 125 36 284 130 125 36 575

48 Kožemiakin, Jevgenij MAN 8 12 14 19 53 39 11 41 26 117 45 29 22 96 28 212 117 96 28 453

47 Junda, Andrejus MAN 11 10 12 17 50 46 11 39 10 106 39 27 35 101 37 200 106 101 37 444

45 Šuliauskas, Darius MAN 8 7 13 13 41 33 38 24 21 116 35 47 38 120 47 164 116 120 47 447

43 Tumas, Karolis MAN 7 11 11 19 48 25 15 19 21 80 32 26 34 92 27 192 80 92 27 391

Ehunt.lt 49 Mateika, Valerijus MAN 8 7 7 7 29 31 0 41 32 104 44 34 36 114 33 116 104 114 33 367

52 Navalinskienė, Jūratė LAD 3 13 2 12 30 40 20 28 18 106 37 30 30 97 0 120 106 97 0 323

53 Levrentjevas, Ruslanas MAN 5 8 6 3 22 29 22 40 18 109 44 13 46 103 23 88 109 103 23 323

54 Maslianikas, Osvaldas MAN 1 4 13 18 26 14 25 0 65 24 24 12 60 26 72 65 60 26 223

50 Mateikienė, Oksana LAD 7 9 6 11 33 15 1 38 13 67 8 0 15 23 0 132 67 23 0 222

51 Navalinskas, Darius MAN 3 6 3 11 23 12 0 35 0 47 32 0 38 70 9 92 47 70 9 218

2479 14

1458 15

2886

2633 13

2906 11
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No. Name GROUP CL GC1 GT1 GC2 GT2
SG 

SUM
D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 D2 F2 C2 RF2 RB SG RF RB2 TOTAL PLACE

38 Varga, Andras A MAN 24 22 24 25 95 50 50 50 46 196 50 50 48 148 48 380 344 48 772 1

105 Wlodarczyk, Remigiusz A MAN 23 25 25 24 97 50 49 49 43 191 50 49 47 146 46 388 337 46 771 2

42 Tomáš, Staňek A MAN 20 25 25 22 92 50 50 50 49 199 50 50 50 150 50 368 349 50 767 3

107 Lapiņš, Einārs A MAN 25 21 23 24 93 50 50 50 48 198 49 50 47 146 48 372 344 48 764 4

108 Romans, Arnis A MAN 25 23 24 25 97 49 46 48 43 186 50 49 47 146 32 388 332 32 752 5

27 Määttänen, Ville A MAN 23 22 22 23 90 50 48 49 48 195 50 47 50 147 47 360 342 47 749 6

30 Seppä, Pekka A MAN 23 22 20 24 89 49 47 49 48 193 50 49 50 149 49 356 342 49 747 7

41 Šlechta, Martin A MAN 20 23 25 19 87 50 50 50 50 200 50 50 50 150 49 348 350 49 747 7

78 Turkopulis, Mārtiņš A MAN 21 21 21 23 86 50 50 50 47 197 50 50 50 150 48 344 347 48 739 9

73 Zandbergs, Jānis A MAN 20 22 21 24 87 50 50 43 48 191 50 49 50 149 50 348 340 50 738 10

6 Vaidilauskas, Rokas A MAN 23 19 24 21 87 50 47 49 48 194 50 49 50 149 46 348 343 46 737 11

40 Tichavský, Marian A MAN 22 21 24 22 89 49 50 47 45 191 45 49 49 143 46 356 334 46 736 12

28 Laine, Marko A MAN 22 24 22 23 91 50 48 48 32 178 50 50 50 150 42 364 328 42 734 13

99 Viidas, Kalvi A MAN 23 20 24 23 90 49 50 48 41 188 48 49 46 143 41 360 331 41 732 14

26 Kyntäjä, Timo A MAN 23 17 23 24 87 50 50 49 46 195 50 47 50 147 41 348 342 41 731 15

39 Zázvorka , Pavel A SEN 24 22 21 24 91 49 38 50 46 183 40 47 48 135 47 364 318 47 729 16

25 Skata, Ronnie A MAN 22 20 20 23 85 50 50 49 48 197 50 49 50 149 42 340 346 42 728 17

29 Höckert, Christian A MAN 22 23 19 23 87 50 47 47 50 194 49 45 48 142 44 348 336 44 728 17

37 Nagy, Štefan A MAN 23 20 24 24 91 49 50 49 29 177 49 48 49 146 33 364 323 33 720 19

3 Zykas, Tomas A MAN 23 20 23 23 89 50 49 47 36 182 49 48 49 146 33 356 328 33 717 20

4 Petrusin, Igor A MAN 22 21 20 20 83 49 49 45 48 191 49 48 50 147 46 332 338 46 716 21

1 Jurkus, Stasys A MAN 24 18 19 23 84 49 47 47 44 187 49 48 50 147 43 336 334 43 713 22

75 Gangis, Martins A MAN 19 20 23 20 82 50 50 48 47 195 49 50 50 149 33 328 344 33 705 23

94 Baltalksnis, Matiss A MAN 20 21 20 23 84 49 50 48 36 183 50 41 50 141 43 336 324 43 703 24

23 Murnikovas, Ruslanas A MAN 20 17 20 20 77 49 50 50 49 198 50 50 50 150 46 308 348 46 702 25

EHUNT pereinamoji Taurė 2023

2023 Birželio 3-4d. EHUNT šaudymo centras - Švenčionys

COMBINED GAME GROUP A RESULTS

Shooter Shotgun Riffle Combi



No. Name GROUP CL GC1 GT1 GC2 GT2
SG 

SUM
D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 D2 F2 C2 RF2 RB SG RF RB2 TOTAL PLACE

EHUNT pereinamoji Taurė 2023

2023 Birželio 3-4d. EHUNT šaudymo centras - Švenčionys

COMBINED GAME GROUP A RESULTS

Shooter Shotgun Riffle Combi

63 Viršila, Algirdas A MAN 18 22 18 21 79 50 50 48 47 195 50 48 50 148 41 316 343 41 700 26

100 Ahu, Kalle A MAN 21 24 22 18 85 50 34 48 45 177 49 41 49 139 38 340 316 38 694 27

74 Lapiņš, Uldis A SEN 20 20 21 23 84 50 49 39 45 183 50 49 32 131 43 336 314 43 693 28

89 Raicevičius, Vilius A MAN 21 20 17 18 76 50 46 50 45 191 50 50 48 148 49 304 339 49 692 29

96 Rozenbergs, Kārlis  A MAN 22 19 19 22 82 50 45 49 47 191 49 37 48 134 37 328 325 37 690 30

2 Norkus, Žygimantas A MAN 22 20 20 22 84 49 48 50 27 174 50 45 38 133 46 336 307 46 689 31

5 Junknevičius, Gintaras A MAN 22 20 22 18 82 48 48 49 33 178 50 50 49 149 34 328 327 34 689 31

65 Daržinskas, Sigitas A MAN 22 21 21 21 85 48 48 44 37 177 43 47 45 135 37 340 312 37 689 31

67 Katliorius, Audrius A MAN 15 20 18 21 74 50 49 48 47 194 50 49 49 148 49 296 342 49 687 34

20 Pipiras, Dalius A MAN 19 17 22 18 76 50 50 50 43 193 50 50 50 150 36 304 343 36 683 35

76 Sudakovs, Pēteris A MAN 20 20 23 20 83 49 43 48 31 171 48 48 47 143 32 332 314 32 678 36

8 Šarkauskas, Laurynas A MAN 22 18 20 22 82 48 39 38 38 163 49 48 48 145 37 328 308 37 673 37

95 Matvijuks, Nauris A MAN 19 15 21 20 75 49 36 49 45 179 48 48 49 145 40 300 324 40 664 38

9 Riškus, Dangeras A MAN 23 17 21 17 78 50 38 47 33 168 50 41 46 137 37 312 305 37 654 39

97 Kruusimagi, Kaspar A JUN 19 18 17 20 74 48 29 49 36 162 50 50 47 147 43 296 309 43 648 40

55 Kraujelis, Andrius A MAN 19 16 18 19 72 42 48 47 47 184 50 29 48 127 44 288 311 44 643 41

77 Didze, Kristaps A MAN 16 19 14 16 65 50 50 49 36 185 49 49 50 148 47 260 333 47 640 42

19 Viršilas, Vidmantas A MAN 18 14 18 19 69 50 37 47 45 179 50 42 49 141 36 276 320 36 632 43

98 Juht, Ervin A MAN 22 21 21 19 83 47 50 48 46 191 0 0 50 50 46 332 241 46 619 44

59 Andrukonis, Virgilijus A MAN 13 12 20 18 63 49 48 50 43 190 49 48 49 146 23 252 336 23 611 45

64 Sungaila, Svajūnas A MAN 17 15 20 12 64 48 40 47 32 167 47 33 34 114 28 256 281 28 565 46

110 Wlodarczyk, Seweryn A JUN 24 13 18 17 72 39 31 41 8 119 48 37 46 131 26 288 250 26 564 47

58 Čereška, Arvydas A SEN 21 16 11 15 63 41 43 37 37 158 20 37 29 86 36 252 244 36 532 48

82 Grochiackis, Stanislovas A MAN 12 20 17 17 66 48 1 32 29 110 39 29 30 98 26 264 208 26 498 49

103 Kokojev, Daniel A MAN 14 18 16 16 64 0 0 0 0 0 48 50 0 98 0 256 98 0 354 50



No. Name GROUP CL GC1 GT1 GC2 GT2
SG 

SUM
D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 D2 F2 C2 RF2 RB SG RF RB2 TOTAL PLACE

EHUNT pereinamoji Taurė 2023

2023 Birželio 3-4d. EHUNT šaudymo centras - Švenčionys

COMBINED GAME GROUP A RESULTS

Shooter Shotgun Riffle Combi

120 Norkūnas, Leonas A MAN 0 0 16 21 37 0 0 0 0 0 37 43 35 115 25 148 115 25 288 51

101 Balkė, Vidmantas A MAN 0 0 22 19 41 0 0 0 0 0 18 39 26 83 15 164 83 15 262 52



No. Name GROUP CL D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 D2 F2 C2 RF2 RB TOTAL PLACE

41 Šlechta, Martin A MAN 50 50 50 50 200 50 50 50 150 49 399 1

42 Tomáš, Staňek A MAN 50 50 50 49 199 50 50 50 150 50 399 1

78 Turkopulis, Mārtiņš A MAN 50 50 50 47 197 50 50 50 150 48 395 3

23 Murnikovas, Ruslanas A MAN 49 50 50 49 198 50 50 50 150 46 394 4

38 Varga, Andras A MAN 50 50 50 46 196 50 50 48 148 48 392 5

107 Lapiņš, Einārs A MAN 50 50 50 48 198 49 50 47 146 48 392 5

30 Seppä, Pekka A MAN 49 47 49 48 193 50 49 50 149 49 391 7

67 Katliorius, Audrius A MAN 50 49 48 47 194 50 49 49 148 49 391 7

73 Zandbergs, Jānis A MAN 50 50 43 48 191 50 49 50 149 50 390 9

6 Vaidilauskas, Rokas A MAN 50 47 49 48 194 50 49 50 149 46 389 10

27 Määttänen, Ville A MAN 50 48 49 48 195 50 47 50 147 47 389 10

25 Skata, Ronnie A MAN 50 50 49 48 197 50 49 50 149 42 388 12

89 Raicevičius, Vilius A MAN 50 46 50 45 191 50 50 48 148 49 388 12

4 Petrusin, Igor A MAN 49 49 45 48 191 49 48 50 147 46 384 14

63 Viršila, Algirdas A MAN 50 50 48 47 195 50 48 50 148 41 384 14

26 Kyntäjä, Timo A MAN 50 50 49 46 195 50 47 50 147 41 383 16

105 Wlodarczyk, Remigiusz A MAN 50 49 49 43 191 50 49 47 146 46 383 16

29 Höckert, Christian A MAN 50 47 47 50 194 49 45 48 142 44 380 18

40 Tichavský, Marian A MAN 49 50 47 45 191 45 49 49 143 46 380 18

77 Didze, Kristaps A MAN 50 50 49 36 185 49 49 50 148 47 380 18

20 Pipiras, Dalius A MAN 50 50 50 43 193 50 50 50 150 36 379 21

1 Jurkus, Stasys A MAN 49 47 47 44 187 49 48 50 147 43 377 22

75 Gangis, Martins A MAN 50 50 48 47 195 49 50 50 149 33 377 22

99 Viidas, Kalvi A MAN 49 50 48 41 188 48 49 46 143 41 372 24

28 Laine, Marko A MAN 50 48 48 32 178 50 50 50 150 42 370 25

94 Baltalksnis, Matiss A MAN 49 50 48 36 183 50 41 50 141 43 367 26

39 Zázvorka , Pavel A SEN 49 38 50 46 183 40 47 48 135 47 365 27

95 Matvijuks, Nauris A MAN 49 36 49 45 179 48 48 49 145 40 364 28

108 Romans, Arnis A MAN 49 46 48 43 186 50 49 47 146 32 364 28

96 Rozenbergs, Kārlis  A MAN 50 45 49 47 191 49 37 48 134 37 362 30

3 Zykas, Tomas A MAN 50 49 47 36 182 49 48 49 146 33 361 31

5 Junknevičius, Gintaras A MAN 48 48 49 33 178 50 50 49 149 34 361 31

59 Andrukonis, Virgilijus A MAN 49 48 50 43 190 49 48 49 146 23 359 33

74 Lapiņš, Uldis A SEN 50 49 39 45 183 50 49 32 131 43 357 34

19 Viršilas, Vidmantas A MAN 50 37 47 45 179 50 42 49 141 36 356 35

37 Nagy, Štefan A MAN 49 50 49 29 177 49 48 49 146 33 356 35

55 Kraujelis, Andrius A MAN 42 48 47 47 184 50 29 48 127 44 355 37

100 Ahu, Kalle A MAN 50 34 48 45 177 49 41 49 139 38 354 38

2 Norkus, Žygimantas A MAN 49 48 50 27 174 50 45 38 133 46 353 39

97 Kruusimagi, Kaspar A JUN 48 29 49 36 162 50 50 47 147 43 352 40

65 Daržinskas, Sigitas A MAN 48 48 44 37 177 43 47 45 135 37 349 41

76 Sudakovs, Pēteris A MAN 49 43 48 31 171 48 48 47 143 32 346 42

8 Šarkauskas, Laurynas A MAN 48 39 38 38 163 49 48 48 145 37 345 43

9 Riškus, Dangeras A MAN 50 38 47 33 168 50 41 46 137 37 342 44

64 Sungaila, Svajūnas A MAN 48 40 47 32 167 47 33 34 114 28 309 45

98 Juht, Ervin A MAN 47 50 48 46 191 0 0 50 50 46 287 46

58 Čereška, Arvydas A SEN 41 43 37 37 158 20 37 29 86 36 280 47

EHUNT pereinamoji Taurė 2023

2023 Birželio 3-4d. EHUNT šaudymo centras - Švenčionys

RIFFLE GROUP A RESULTS



No. Name GROUP CL D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 D2 F2 C2 RF2 RB TOTAL PLACE

EHUNT pereinamoji Taurė 2023

2023 Birželio 3-4d. EHUNT šaudymo centras - Švenčionys

RIFFLE GROUP A RESULTS

110 Wlodarczyk, Seweryn A JUN 39 31 41 8 119 48 37 46 131 26 276 48

82 Grochiackis, Stanislovas A MAN 48 1 32 29 110 39 29 30 98 26 234 49

120 Norkūnas, Leonas A MAN 0 0 0 0 0 37 43 35 115 25 140 50

101 Balkė, Vidmantas A MAN 0 0 0 0 0 18 39 26 83 15 98 51

103 Kokojev, Daniel A MAN 0 0 0 0 0 48 50 0 98 0 98 51



No. Name GROUP CL GC1 GT1 GC2 GT2 TOTAL PLACE SO

108 Romans, Arnis A MAN 25 23 24 25 97 1 23+5

105 Wlodarczyk, Remigiusz A MAN 23 25 25 24 97 2 23+3

38 Varga, Andras A MAN 24 22 24 25 95 3

107 Lapiņš, Einārs A MAN 25 21 23 24 93 4

42 Tomáš, Staňek A MAN 20 25 25 22 92 5

28 Laine, Marko A MAN 22 24 22 23 91 6

37 Nagy, Štefan A MAN 23 20 24 24 91 6

39 Zázvorka , Pavel A SEN 24 22 21 24 91 6

27 Määttänen, Ville A MAN 23 22 22 23 90 9

99 Viidas, Kalvi A MAN 23 20 24 23 90 9

3 Zykas, Tomas A MAN 23 20 23 23 89 11

30 Seppä, Pekka A MAN 23 22 20 24 89 11

40 Tichavský, Marian A MAN 22 21 24 22 89 11

6 Vaidilauskas, Rokas A MAN 23 19 24 21 87 14

26 Kyntäjä, Timo A MAN 23 17 23 24 87 14

29 Höckert, Christian A MAN 22 23 19 23 87 14

41 Šlechta, Martin A MAN 20 23 25 19 87 14

73 Zandbergs, Jānis A MAN 20 22 21 24 87 14

78 Turkopulis, Mārtiņš A MAN 21 21 21 23 86 19

25 Skata, Ronnie A MAN 22 20 20 23 85 20

65 Daržinskas, Sigitas A MAN 22 21 21 21 85 20

100 Ahu, Kalle A MAN 21 24 22 18 85 20

1 Jurkus, Stasys A MAN 24 18 19 23 84 23

2 Norkus, Žygimantas A MAN 22 20 20 22 84 23

74 Lapiņš, Uldis A SEN 20 20 21 23 84 23

94 Baltalksnis, Matiss A MAN 20 21 20 23 84 23

4 Petrusin, Igor A MAN 22 21 20 20 83 27

76 Sudakovs, Pēteris A MAN 20 20 23 20 83 27

98 Juht, Ervin A MAN 22 21 21 19 83 27

5 Junknevičius, Gintaras A MAN 22 20 22 18 82 30

8 Šarkauskas, Laurynas A MAN 22 18 20 22 82 30

75 Gangis, Martins A MAN 19 20 23 20 82 30

96 Rozenbergs, Kārlis  A MAN 22 19 19 22 82 30

63 Viršila, Algirdas A MAN 18 22 18 21 79 34

9 Riškus, Dangeras A MAN 23 17 21 17 78 35

23 Murnikovas, Ruslanas A MAN 20 17 20 20 77 36

20 Pipiras, Dalius A MAN 19 17 22 18 76 37

89 Raicevičius, Vilius A MAN 21 20 17 18 76 37

95 Matvijuks, Nauris A MAN 19 15 21 20 75 39

67 Katliorius, Audrius A MAN 15 20 18 21 74 40

97 Kruusimagi, Kaspar A JUN 19 18 17 20 74 40

55 Kraujelis, Andrius A MAN 19 16 18 19 72 42

110 Wlodarczyk, Seweryn A JUN 24 13 18 17 72 42

19 Viršilas, Vidmantas A MAN 18 14 18 19 69 44

82 Grochiackis, Stanislovas A MAN 12 20 17 17 66 45

77 Didze, Kristaps A MAN 16 19 14 16 65 46

64 Sungaila, Svajūnas A MAN 17 15 20 12 64 47

EHUNT pereinamoji Taurė 2023

2023 Birželio 3-4d. EHUNT šaudymo centras - Švenčionys

SHOTGUN GROUP A RESULTS



No. Name GROUP CL GC1 GT1 GC2 GT2 TOTAL PLACE SO

EHUNT pereinamoji Taurė 2023

2023 Birželio 3-4d. EHUNT šaudymo centras - Švenčionys

SHOTGUN GROUP A RESULTS

103 Kokojev, Daniel A MAN 14 18 16 16 64 47

58 Čereška, Arvydas A SEN 21 16 11 15 63 49

59 Andrukonis, Virgilijus A MAN 13 12 20 18 63 49

101 Balkė, Vidmantas A MAN 0 0 22 19 41 51

120 Norkūnas, Leonas A MAN 0 0 16 21 37 52



No. Name GROUP CL GC1 GT1 GC2 GT2
SG 

SUM
D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 D2 F2 C2 RF2 RB SG RF RB2 TOTAL PLACE

36 Tamošiūnas, Mindaugas B MAN 16 18 18 22 74 50 48 50 47 195 48 49 48 145 47 296 340 47 683 1

7 Pundzius, Artūras B MAN 19 17 21 18 75 49 49 49 48 195 49 43 49 141 38 300 336 38 674 2

62 Urbonas, Vilius B MAN 24 18 20 22 84 48 49 38 23 158 50 47 47 144 30 336 302 30 668 3

32 Paulavičius, Mantas B MAN 20 20 18 18 76 49 48 45 43 185 49 49 39 137 36 304 322 36 662 4

57 Maselis, Domas B MAN 23 19 21 18 81 49 40 48 26 163 46 48 47 141 34 324 304 34 662 4

11 Toliautas, Andrius B MAN 17 19 19 20 75 50 49 47 39 185 48 48 50 146 29 300 331 29 660 6

24 Stuglys, Raimundas B MAN 16 15 14 24 69 50 43 49 37 179 50 49 50 149 40 276 328 40 644 7

56 Žižys, Mindaugas B MAN 19 15 19 25 78 50 42 40 18 150 50 50 47 147 28 312 297 28 637 8

17 Petrulis, Ramūnas B MAN 24 19 21 22 86 49 22 50 27 148 40 18 49 107 31 344 255 31 630 9

21 Želnys, Vidmantas B SEN 13 14 14 19 60 50 41 49 48 188 50 50 50 150 43 240 338 43 621 10

92 Vaidilauskas, Rolandas B MAN 16 18 19 17 70 41 46 36 42 165 48 46 34 128 45 280 293 45 618 11

34 Lapinskas, Vidmantas B MAN 11 17 8 19 55 49 49 49 47 194 47 47 50 144 47 220 338 47 605 12

83 Sadauskas, Povilas B MAN 17 15 14 20 66 47 47 48 27 169 48 39 49 136 21 264 305 21 590 13

68 Prichodko, Andrius B MAN 11 13 16 13 53 49 46 49 42 186 49 41 47 137 34 212 323 34 569 14

18 Rimka, Darius B MAN 21 15 24 19 79 46 23 45 9 123 47 29 16 92 27 316 215 27 558 15

EHUNT pereinamoji Taurė 2023

2023 Birželio 3-4d. EHUNT šaudymo centras - Švenčionys

COMBINED GAME GROUP B RESULTS

Shooter Shotgun Riffle Combi



No. Name GROUP CL D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 D2 F2 C2 RF2 RB TOTAL PLACE

36 Tamošiūnas, Mindaugas B MAN 50 48 50 47 195 48 49 48 145 47 387 1

34 Lapinskas, Vidmantas B MAN 49 49 49 47 194 47 47 50 144 47 385 2

21 Želnys, Vidmantas B SEN 50 41 49 48 188 50 50 50 150 43 381 3

7 Pundzius, Artūras B MAN 49 49 49 48 195 49 43 49 141 38 374 4

24 Stuglys, Raimundas B MAN 50 43 49 37 179 50 49 50 149 40 368 5

11 Toliautas, Andrius B MAN 50 49 47 39 185 48 48 50 146 29 360 6

32 Paulavičius, Mantas B MAN 49 48 45 43 185 49 49 39 137 36 358 7

68 Prichodko, Andrius B MAN 49 46 49 42 186 49 41 47 137 34 357 8

57 Maselis, Domas B MAN 49 40 48 26 163 46 48 47 141 34 338 9

92 Vaidilauskas, Rolandas B MAN 41 46 36 42 165 48 46 34 128 45 338 9

62 Urbonas, Vilius B MAN 48 49 38 23 158 50 47 47 144 30 332 11

83 Sadauskas, Povilas B MAN 47 47 48 27 169 48 39 49 136 21 326 12

56 Žižys, Mindaugas B MAN 50 42 40 18 150 50 50 47 147 28 325 13

17 Petrulis, Ramūnas B MAN 49 22 50 27 148 40 18 49 107 31 286 14

18 Rimka, Darius B MAN 46 23 45 9 123 47 29 16 92 27 242 15

EHUNT pereinamoji Taurė 2023

2023 Birželio 3-4d. EHUNT šaudymo centras - Švenčionys

RIFFLE GROUP B RESULTS



No. Name GROUP CL GC1 GT1 GC2 GT2 TOTAL PLACE

17 Petrulis, Ramūnas B MAN 24 19 21 22 86 1

62 Urbonas, Vilius B MAN 24 18 20 22 84 2

57 Maselis, Domas B MAN 23 19 21 18 81 3

18 Rimka, Darius B MAN 21 15 24 19 79 4

56 Žižys, Mindaugas B MAN 19 15 19 25 78 5

32 Paulavičius, Mantas B MAN 20 20 18 18 76 6

7 Pundzius, Artūras B MAN 19 17 21 18 75 7

11 Toliautas, Andrius B MAN 17 19 19 20 75 7

36 Tamošiūnas, Mindaugas B MAN 16 18 18 22 74 9

92 Vaidilauskas, Rolandas B MAN 16 18 19 17 70 10

24 Stuglys, Raimundas B MAN 16 15 14 24 69 11

83 Sadauskas, Povilas B MAN 17 15 14 20 66 12

21 Želnys, Vidmantas B SEN 13 14 14 19 60 13

34 Lapinskas, Vidmantas B MAN 11 17 8 19 55 14

68 Prichodko, Andrius B MAN 11 13 16 13 53 15

EHUNT pereinamoji Taurė 2023

2023 Birželio 3-4d. EHUNT šaudymo centras - Švenčionys

SHOTGUN GROUP B RESULTS



No. Name GROUP CL GC1 GT1 GC2 GT2
SG 

SUM
D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 D2 F2 C2 RF2 RB SG RF RB2

TOTA

L
PLACE

22 Milys, Dainius C MAN 20 19 18 19 76 49 49 50 37 185 50 46 50 146 45 304 331 45 680 1

61 Venckus, Algimantas C SEN 14 17 20 21 72 50 49 44 39 182 50 50 50 150 35 288 332 35 655 2

60 Andriūnas, Laurynas C MAN 16 15 23 16 70 48 47 47 47 189 49 49 42 140 45 280 329 45 654 3

111 Juknevičius, Tautvydas C MAN 20 23 21 17 81 43 46 48 19 156 48 29 49 126 27 324 282 27 633 4

91 Šimanauskas, Nedas C JUN 21 17 22 19 79 48 46 37 27 158 50 34 47 131 27 316 289 27 632 5

12 Kreišmontas, Dalius C MAN 22 14 21 21 78 42 31 45 38 156 42 38 37 117 43 312 273 43 628 6

31 Morkevičius, Matas C MAN 22 16 22 18 78 49 29 49 30 157 47 37 30 114 34 312 271 34 617 7

72 Kazlauskas, Aloyzas C SEN 18 18 16 16 68 46 40 38 36 160 45 47 50 142 39 272 302 39 613 8

71 Ragauskas, Andrius C MAN 15 18 14 17 64 48 48 44 39 179 50 37 44 131 43 256 310 43 609 9

119 Rakauskas, Modestas C MAN 21 16 20 17 74 48 42 46 38 174 48 30 29 107 32 296 281 32 609 9

10 Šlentneris, Ramūnas C MAN 17 14 15 19 65 48 39 50 37 174 45 40 39 124 30 260 298 30 588 11

35 Stanislovaitytė, Gabija C LAD 23 14 21 17 75 36 40 12 28 116 48 37 41 126 44 300 242 44 586 12

85 Gaižauskas, Virgilijus C MAN 18 16 18 17 69 43 39 46 32 160 46 32 46 124 26 276 284 26 586 12

16 Bugys, Donatas C MAN 18 19 13 21 71 48 49 47 8 152 48 42 29 119 27 284 271 27 582 14

84 Blažys, Česlovas C SEN 19 10 15 14 58 48 50 39 33 170 50 50 46 146 34 232 316 34 582 14

46 Abromavičius, Almantas C MAN 18 15 19 19 71 31 24 36 39 130 47 46 32 125 36 284 255 36 575 16

113 Verikas, Ernestas C MAN 19 16 21 16 72 47 31 40 36 154 43 27 45 115 16 288 269 16 573 17

15 Rapalis, Paulius C MAN 14 15 14 13 56 47 46 44 39 176 42 47 46 135 37 224 311 37 572 18

90 Daugėla, Algimantas C MAN 18 16 15 17 66 40 37 43 9 129 45 43 45 133 38 264 262 38 564 19

44 Galadij, Vitalij C MAN 21 15 23 19 78 40 9 41 36 126 49 18 22 89 33 312 215 33 560 20

70 Petraitis, Mažvydas C MAN 7 12 10 22 51 49 46 47 25 167 49 44 48 141 34 204 308 34 546 21

14 Monstavičius, Vidas C MAN 16 18 11 15 60 47 38 37 27 149 45 38 46 129 26 240 278 26 544 22

87 Misevičius, Andrius C MAN 18 16 22 19 75 41 9 30 18 98 47 28 36 111 24 300 209 24 533 23

88 Ungeitis, Laurius C MAN 12 16 12 17 57 47 39 43 38 167 40 39 30 109 27 228 276 27 531 24

69 Kovoliūnas, Mindaugas C MAN 12 5 14 9 40 49 49 49 42 189 49 40 47 136 42 160 325 42 527 25

EHUNT pereinamoji Taurė 2023

2023 Birželio 3-4d. EHUNT šaudymo centras - Švenčionys

COMBINED GAME GROUP C RESULTS

Shooter Shotgun Riffle Combi



No. Name GROUP CL GC1 GT1 GC2 GT2
SG 

SUM
D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 D2 F2 C2 RF2 RB SG RF RB2

TOTA

L
PLACE

EHUNT pereinamoji Taurė 2023

2023 Birželio 3-4d. EHUNT šaudymo centras - Švenčionys

COMBINED GAME GROUP C RESULTS

Shooter Shotgun Riffle Combi

106 Verikas, Šarūnas C MAN 18 18 17 17 70 47 26 41 37 151 23 20 24 67 14 280 218 14 512 26

13 Urbonas, Žilvinas C MAN 11 13 17 20 61 49 26 29 33 137 33 30 33 96 32 244 233 32 509 27

86 Sukuris, Mindaugas C MAN 10 14 9 12 45 42 36 43 31 152 46 47 47 140 35 180 292 35 507 28

93 Šimanauskas, Tadas C MAN 17 12 16 14 59 36 27 46 18 127 31 47 40 118 19 236 245 19 500 29

81 Tamulienė, Živilė C LAD 10 12 15 12 49 40 39 29 26 134 47 47 48 142 26 196 276 26 498 30

115 Rimka, Matas C MAN 16 12 17 14 59 49 20 39 8 116 38 19 34 91 35 236 207 35 478 31

79 Baužė, Lina C LAD 15 15 11 19 60 38 18 25 25 106 46 19 20 85 34 240 191 34 465 32

48 Kožemiakin, Jevgenij C MAN 8 12 14 19 53 39 11 41 26 117 45 29 22 96 28 212 213 28 453 33

45 Šuliauskas, Darius C MAN 8 7 13 13 41 33 38 24 21 116 35 47 38 120 47 164 236 47 447 34

47 Junda, Andrejus C MAN 11 10 12 17 50 46 11 39 10 106 39 27 35 101 37 200 207 37 444 35

117 Palskys, Mantas C MAN 15 13 16 19 63 21 19 32 29 101 27 9 24 60 24 252 161 24 437 36

109 Rimka, Dominykas C JUN 14 14 14 18 60 41 33 26 5 105 27 23 37 87 0 240 192 0 432 37

102 Brukštus, Vykintas C MAN 10 13 9 15 47 38 10 48 13 109 47 21 39 107 21 188 216 21 425 38

80 Bauža, Vytautas C MAN 13 13 19 21 66 28 4 21 0 53 24 7 48 79 28 264 132 28 424 39

33 Augustinavičius, Marius C MAN 7 14 7 13 41 50 22 25 21 118 37 30 37 104 34 164 222 34 420 40

104 Maminskas, Deividas C MAN 7 15 10 15 47 35 31 32 18 116 40 4 30 74 18 188 190 18 396 41

43 Tumas, Karolis C MAN 7 11 11 19 48 25 15 19 21 80 32 26 34 92 27 192 172 27 391 42

49 Mateika, Valerijus C MAN 8 7 7 7 29 31 0 41 32 104 44 34 36 114 33 116 218 33 367 43

52 Navalinskienė, Jūratė C LAD 3 13 2 12 30 40 20 28 18 106 37 30 30 97 0 120 203 0 323 44

53 Levrentjevas, Ruslanas C MAN 5 8 6 3 22 29 22 40 18 109 44 13 46 103 23 88 212 23 323 44

116 Martišius, Maidas C MAN 10 8 6 7 31 19 14 31 18 82 46 20 31 97 10 124 179 10 313 46

66 Jedlickij, Martin C MAN 0 8 11 9 28 35 19 38 22 114 19 3 32 54 17 112 168 17 297 47

54 Maslianikas, Osvaldas C MAN 1 8 4 13 26 26 14 25 0 65 24 24 12 60 26 104 125 26 255 48

118 Karalevičius, Tomas C MAN 6 0 16 9 31 0 0 0 0 0 22 29 37 88 18 124 88 18 230 49

50 Mateikienė, Oksana C LAD 7 9 6 11 33 15 1 38 13 67 8 0 15 23 0 132 90 0 222 50



No. Name GROUP CL GC1 GT1 GC2 GT2
SG 

SUM
D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 D2 F2 C2 RF2 RB SG RF RB2

TOTA

L
PLACE

EHUNT pereinamoji Taurė 2023

2023 Birželio 3-4d. EHUNT šaudymo centras - Švenčionys

COMBINED GAME GROUP C RESULTS

Shooter Shotgun Riffle Combi

51 Navalinskas, Darius C MAN 3 6 3 11 23 12 0 35 0 47 32 0 38 70 9 92 117 9 218 51

112 Šilkaitis, Aleksandras C MAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



No. Name GROUP CL D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 D2 F2 C2 RF2 RB TOTAL PLACE

22 Milys, Dainius C MAN 49 49 50 37 185 50 46 50 146 45 376 1

60 Andriūnas, Laurynas C MAN 48 47 47 47 189 49 49 42 140 45 374 2

61 Venckus, Algimantas C SEN 50 49 44 39 182 50 50 50 150 35 367 3

69 Kovoliūnas, Mindaugas C MAN 49 49 49 42 189 49 40 47 136 42 367 4

71 Ragauskas, Andrius C MAN 48 48 44 39 179 50 37 44 131 43 353 5

84 Blažys, Česlovas C SEN 48 50 39 33 170 50 50 46 146 34 350 6

15 Rapalis, Paulius C MAN 47 46 44 39 176 42 47 46 135 37 348 7

70 Petraitis, Mažvydas C MAN 49 46 47 25 167 49 44 48 141 34 342 8

72 Kazlauskas, Aloyzas C SEN 46 40 38 36 160 45 47 50 142 39 341 9

10 Šlentneris, Ramūnas C MAN 48 39 50 37 174 45 40 39 124 30 328 10

86 Sukuris, Mindaugas C MAN 42 36 43 31 152 46 47 47 140 35 327 11

12 Kreišmontas, Dalius C MAN 42 31 45 38 156 42 38 37 117 43 316 12

91 Šimanauskas, Nedas C JUN 48 46 37 27 158 50 34 47 131 27 316 12

119 Rakauskas, Modestas C MAN 48 42 46 38 174 48 30 29 107 32 313 14

85 Gaižauskas, Virgilijus C MAN 43 39 46 32 160 46 32 46 124 26 310 15

111 Juknevičius, Tautvydas C MAN 43 46 48 19 156 48 29 49 126 27 309 16

31 Morkevičius, Matas C MAN 49 29 49 30 157 47 37 30 114 34 305 17

14 Monstavičius, Vidas C MAN 47 38 37 27 149 45 38 46 129 26 304 18

88 Ungeitis, Laurius C MAN 47 39 43 38 167 40 39 30 109 27 303 19

81 Tamulienė, Živilė C LAD 40 39 29 26 134 47 47 48 142 26 302 20

90 Daugėla, Algimantas C MAN 40 37 43 9 129 45 43 45 133 38 300 21

16 Bugys, Donatas C MAN 48 49 47 8 152 48 42 29 119 27 298 22

46 Abromavičius, Almantas C MAN 31 24 36 39 130 47 46 32 125 36 291 23

35 Stanislovaitytė, Gabija C LAD 36 40 12 28 116 48 37 41 126 44 286 24

113 Verikas, Ernestas C MAN 47 31 40 36 154 43 27 45 115 16 285 25

45 Šuliauskas, Darius C MAN 33 38 24 21 116 35 47 38 120 47 283 26

13 Urbonas, Žilvinas C MAN 49 26 29 33 137 33 30 33 96 32 265 27

93 Šimanauskas, Tadas C MAN 36 27 46 18 127 31 47 40 118 19 264 28

33 Augustinavičius, Marius C MAN 50 22 25 21 118 37 30 37 104 34 256 29

49 Mateika, Valerijus C MAN 31 0 41 32 104 44 34 36 114 33 251 30

44 Galadij, Vitalij C MAN 40 9 41 36 126 49 18 22 89 33 248 31

47 Junda, Andrejus C MAN 46 11 39 10 106 39 27 35 101 37 244 32

115 Rimka, Matas C MAN 49 20 39 8 116 38 19 34 91 35 242 33

48 Kožemiakin, Jevgenij C MAN 39 11 41 26 117 45 29 22 96 28 241 34

102 Brukštus, Vykintas C MAN 38 10 48 13 109 47 21 39 107 21 237 35

53 Levrentjevas, Ruslanas C MAN 29 22 40 18 109 44 13 46 103 23 235 36

87 Misevičius, Andrius C MAN 41 9 30 18 98 47 28 36 111 24 233 37

106 Verikas, Šarūnas C MAN 47 26 41 37 151 23 20 24 67 14 232 38

79 Baužė, Lina C LAD 38 18 25 25 106 46 19 20 85 34 225 39

104 Maminskas, Deividas C MAN 35 31 32 18 116 40 4 30 74 18 208 40

52 Navalinskienė, Jūratė C LAD 40 20 28 18 106 37 30 30 97 0 203 41

43 Tumas, Karolis C MAN 25 15 19 21 80 32 26 34 92 27 199 42

109 Rimka, Dominykas C JUN 41 33 26 5 105 27 23 37 87 0 192 43

116 Martišius, Maidas C MAN 19 14 31 18 82 46 20 31 97 10 189 44

66 Jedlickij, Martin C MAN 35 19 38 22 114 19 3 32 54 17 185 45

117 Palskys, Mantas C MAN 21 19 32 29 101 27 9 24 60 24 185 45

80 Bauža, Vytautas C MAN 28 4 21 0 53 24 7 48 79 28 160 47

EHUNT pereinamoji Taurė 2023

2023 Birželio 3-4d. EHUNT šaudymo centras - Švenčionys

RIFFLE GROUP C RESULTS



No. Name GROUP CL D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 D2 F2 C2 RF2 RB TOTAL PLACE

EHUNT pereinamoji Taurė 2023

2023 Birželio 3-4d. EHUNT šaudymo centras - Švenčionys

RIFFLE GROUP C RESULTS

54 Maslianikas, Osvaldas C MAN 26 14 25 0 65 24 24 12 60 26 151 48

51 Navalinskas, Darius C MAN 12 0 35 0 47 32 0 38 70 9 126 49

118 Karalevičius, Tomas C MAN 0 0 0 0 0 22 29 37 88 18 106 50

50 Mateikienė, Oksana C LAD 15 1 38 13 67 8 0 15 23 0 90 51

112 Šilkaitis, Aleksandras C MAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



No. Name GROUP CL GC1 GT1 GC2 GT2 TOTAL PLACE SO

111 Juknevičius, Tautvydas C MAN 20 23 21 17 81 1

91 Šimanauskas, Nedas C JUN 21 17 22 19 79 2

12 Kreišmontas, Dalius C MAN 22 14 21 21 78 3 19

44 Galadij, Vitalij C MAN 21 15 23 19 78 4 18

31 Morkevičius, Matas C MAN 22 16 22 18 78 5 17

22 Milys, Dainius C MAN 20 19 18 19 76 6

35 Stanislovaitytė, Gabija C LAD 23 14 21 17 75 7

87 Misevičius, Andrius C MAN 18 16 22 19 75 7

119 Rakauskas, Modestas C MAN 21 16 20 17 74 9

61 Venckus, Algimantas C SEN 14 17 20 21 72 10

113 Verikas, Ernestas C MAN 19 16 21 16 72 10

16 Bugys, Donatas C MAN 18 19 13 21 71 12

46 Abromavičius, Almantas C MAN 18 15 19 19 71 12

60 Andriūnas, Laurynas C MAN 16 15 23 16 70 14

106 Verikas, Šarūnas C MAN 18 18 17 17 70 14

85 Gaižauskas, Virgilijus C MAN 18 16 18 17 69 16

72 Kazlauskas, Aloyzas C SEN 18 18 16 16 68 17

80 Bauža, Vytautas C MAN 13 13 19 21 66 18

90 Daugėla, Algimantas C MAN 18 16 15 17 66 18

10 Šlentneris, Ramūnas C MAN 17 14 15 19 65 20

71 Ragauskas, Andrius C MAN 15 18 14 17 64 21

117 Palskys, Mantas C MAN 15 13 16 19 63 22

13 Urbonas, Žilvinas C MAN 11 13 17 20 61 23

14 Monstavičius, Vidas C MAN 16 18 11 15 60 24

79 Baužė, Lina C LAD 15 15 11 19 60 24

109 Rimka, Dominykas C JUN 14 14 14 18 60 24

93 Šimanauskas, Tadas C MAN 17 12 16 14 59 27

115 Rimka, Matas C MAN 16 12 17 14 59 27

84 Blažys, Česlovas C SEN 19 10 15 14 58 29

88 Ungeitis, Laurius C MAN 12 16 12 17 57 30

15 Rapalis, Paulius C MAN 14 15 14 13 56 31

48 Kožemiakin, Jevgenij C MAN 8 12 14 19 53 32

70 Petraitis, Mažvydas C MAN 7 12 10 22 51 33

47 Junda, Andrejus C MAN 11 10 12 17 50 34

81 Tamulienė, Živilė C LAD 10 12 15 12 49 35

43 Tumas, Karolis C MAN 7 11 11 19 48 36

102 Brukštus, Vykintas C MAN 10 13 9 15 47 37

104 Maminskas, Deividas C MAN 7 15 10 15 47 37

86 Sukuris, Mindaugas C MAN 10 14 9 12 45 39

33 Augustinavičius, Marius C MAN 7 14 7 13 41 40

45 Šuliauskas, Darius C MAN 8 7 13 13 41 40

69 Kovoliūnas, Mindaugas C MAN 12 5 14 9 40 42

50 Mateikienė, Oksana C LAD 7 9 6 11 33 43

116 Martišius, Maidas C MAN 10 8 6 7 31 44

118 Karalevičius, Tomas C MAN 6 0 16 9 31 44

52 Navalinskienė, Jūratė C LAD 3 13 2 12 30 46

49 Mateika, Valerijus C MAN 8 7 7 7 29 47

EHUNT pereinamoji Taurė 2023

2023 Birželio 3-4d. EHUNT šaudymo centras - Švenčionys

SHOTGUN GROUP C RESULTS



No. Name GROUP CL GC1 GT1 GC2 GT2 TOTAL PLACE SO

EHUNT pereinamoji Taurė 2023

2023 Birželio 3-4d. EHUNT šaudymo centras - Švenčionys

SHOTGUN GROUP C RESULTS

66 Jedlickij, Martin C MAN 0 8 11 9 28 48

54 Maslianikas, Osvaldas C MAN 1 8 4 13 26 49

51 Navalinskas, Darius C MAN 3 6 3 11 23 50

53 Levrentjevas, Ruslanas C MAN 5 8 6 3 22 51

112 Šilkaitis, Aleksandras C MAN 0 0 0 0 0



No. Name GROUP CL GC1 GT1 GC2 GT2
SG 

SUM
D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 D2 F2 C2 RF2 RB SG RF RB2 TOTAL PLACE

97 Kruusimagi, Kaspar A JUN 19 18 17 20 74 48 29 49 36 162 50 50 47 147 43 296 309 43 648 1

91 Šimanauskas, Nedas C JUN 21 17 22 19 79 48 46 37 27 158 50 34 47 131 27 316 289 27 632 2

110 Wlodarczyk, Seweryn A JUN 24 13 18 17 72 39 31 41 8 119 48 37 46 131 26 288 250 26 564 3

109 Rimka, Dominykas C JUN 14 14 14 18 60 41 33 26 5 105 27 23 37 87 0 240 192 0 432 4

EHUNT pereinamoji Taurė 2023

2023 Birželio 3-4d. EHUNT šaudymo centras - Švenčionys

COMBINED GAME JUNIOR RESULTS

Shooter Shotgun Riffle Combi



No. Name GROUP CL GC1 GT1 GC2 GT2
SG 

SUM
D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 D2 F2 C2 RF2 RB SG RF RB2 TOTAL PLACE

35 Stanislovaitytė, Gabija C LAD 23 14 21 17 75 36 40 12 28 116 48 37 41 126 44 300 242 44 586 1

81 Tamulienė, Živilė C LAD 10 12 15 12 49 40 39 29 26 134 47 47 48 142 26 196 276 26 498 2

79 Baužė, Lina C LAD 15 15 11 19 60 38 18 25 25 106 46 19 20 85 34 240 191 34 465 3

52 Navalinskienė, Jūratė C LAD 3 13 2 12 30 40 20 28 18 106 37 30 30 97 0 120 203 0 323 4

50 Mateikienė, Oksana C LAD 7 9 6 11 33 15 1 38 13 67 8 0 15 23 0 132 90 0 222 5

EHUNT pereinamoji Taurė 2023

2023 Birželio 3-4d. EHUNT šaudymo centras - Švenčionys

COMBINED GAME LADIES RESULTS

Shooter Shotgun Riffle Combi



No. Name GROUP CL GC1 GT1 GC2 GT2
SG 

SUM
D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 D2 F2 C2 RF2 RB1 SG RF RB TOTAL PLACE

39 Zázvorka , Pavel A SEN 24 22 21 24 91 49 38 50 46 183 40 47 48 135 47 364 318 47 729 1

74 Lapiņš, Uldis A SEN 20 20 21 23 84 50 49 39 45 183 50 49 32 131 43 336 314 43 693 2

61 Venckus, Algimantas C SEN 14 17 20 21 72 50 49 44 39 182 50 50 50 150 35 288 332 35 655 3

21 Želnys, Vidmantas B SEN 13 14 14 19 60 50 41 49 48 188 50 50 50 150 43 240 338 43 621 4

72 Kazlauskas, Aloyzas C SEN 18 18 16 16 68 46 40 38 36 160 45 47 50 142 39 272 302 39 613 5

84 Blažys, Česlovas C SEN 19 10 15 14 58 48 50 39 33 170 50 50 46 146 34 232 316 34 582 6

58 Čereška, Arvydas A SEN 21 16 11 15 63 41 43 37 37 158 20 37 29 86 36 252 244 36 532 7

EHUNT pereinamoji Taurė 2023

2023 Birželio 3-4d. EHUNT šaudymo centras - Švenčionys

COMBINED GAME SENIORS RESULTS

Shooter Shotgun Riffle Combi


